Preisliste

Dienstleistung

Haarschnitt
Fohnen

Farbe Ansatz
Farbe

Strahnen
Balayage
Haarkur
Farbkur
Haarlamination

Augenbrauen zupfen
Augenbrauen farben
Wimpernfarben
Wimpernlifting

Makeup
Hochsteckfrisur
Brautservice

Dienstleistung

Erster Haarschnitt
Haarschnitt 0-14

Damen

kurz mittel lang
50€ 55€ 60€
25€ 29€ 35€
47€ 47€ 47€
52€ 57€ ab 60€
50€ 65€ ab 80€

150€ 180€
10€ 15€ 18€
10€ 15€ 20€
25€ 40€ 50€

8€

9€

15€

58€

ab 25€
85€ pro Stunde

245€ zzgl. Anfahrt ab 10km

Kinder

Haarschnitt 0-14 waschen

Haarschnitt 14-18

Haarschnitt 14-18 waschen

Jungs Madels
0€ 0€
19€ 19€
20€ 23€
22€ 25€

23€ ab 30€



Preisliste

Herren
Dienstleistung

Konturen & Seitenschnitt
Haarschnitt

Haarschnitt, waschen
Bart mit Rasur

Men's Special

Waxing

Kinder
Dienstleistung Jungs
Erster Haarschnitt 0€
Haarschnitt 0-14 19€
Haarschnitt, waschen 0-14 20€
Haarschnitt 14-18 22€

Haarschnitt, waschen 14-18 23€

Preis

16€
28€
31€
37€
67€
10€

Madels
0€
19€
23€
25€

ab 30€



